State of California Department of Fish and Wildlife 2020 ENVIRONMENTAL FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT DFW 753.5a (Rev. 02/19)		RECEIPT# 31-200082	
		EARING HOUSE#	
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY			
LEAD AGENCY		DATE	
PLACER COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVEL RESOURCE AGENCY		04/21/2020	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			
PLACER COUNTY CLERK AUBURN			
PROJECT TITLE)		
DADURKA MINOR LAND DIVISION			
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME		PHONE NUMBER	
PLACER COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVEL RESOURCE AGENCY		530-745-3132	
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY 3091 COUNTY CENTER DRIVE STE AUBURN	STATE		
190	CA	95603	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box):			
	tate Agency	Private Entity	
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:	ale Ayency	LI FIIVALE EIILILY	
Environmental Impact Report (EIR)	\$3,343	5.25 \$	
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND) (ND)	\$2,406		
Application Fee Water Diversion (State Water Resources Control Board Only)	\$850	.00 \$	
Projects Subject to Certified Regulatory Programs (CRP)	\$1,136	5.50 \$	
⊠ County Administrative Fee	-	.00 \$ 50.00	
 Project that is exempt from fees 	+ •••		
□ Notice of Exemption (attach)			
□ DFG No Effect Determination (attach)			
		¢	
□ Other		م	
PAYMENT METHOD:			
	OTAL RECEIV	'ED \$50.00	
SIGNATURE			
$X \rightarrow \Sigma$	Jennings	. DEPUTY	
A S. Lenner S.		, 300 411	
PROJECT APPLICANT COPY OF COUNTY	LERK COPY	FG 753.5a (Rév. 02/19)	

i i .

.

Receipt #: 02880569 04/21/2020 04:01 PM

ыł

.....

PLACER, County Recorder RYAN RONCO

Submitted By:

Doc #: 200082 NOD, Exempt 04/21/2020 04:01:33 PM

FISH AND WILDLIFE CLERK \$50.00 FEE:

Total Document Fees: \$50.00

Total Fees: County Charges	***	JOURNAL	\$50.00 \$50.00
Change:			\$0.00

CLKBZML9T2, SJ

Notice of Determination

_	Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044 Sacramento, CA 95812-3044		From:	3091 County (Auburn, CA 9	evelopment Resource Agen Center Drive, Suite 190 5603	
\bowtie	County Clerk County of Placer			Shirlee Herrin (530) 745-313	gton, Senior CDRA Technic 2	bian
	2952 Richardson Avenue Auburn CA 95603		/ADD		Date received for filing at	Placer County
	Aubum CA 95005	POSTED_	19.00 . 1.1	2 1 2020		Flacer County.
		Through RYAN F	RONCO.	CQUNTY CLE	RK	
		By S?	Ster	nine		
				puty Clerk		
Subject	: Filing of Notice of Determinat	ion in comp	liance wi	th Section 2110	8 or 21152 of the Public R	esources Code
	earinghouse Number:			Project #:		
201 Project	5072017 Fitle:			PLN14-00121 APN(s):		
	lurka Minor Land Division				0,073-390-057-000	
	<u>Location</u> : 10 Eagle Ridge Road, Foresthill A	rea Diacor	County			
	Applicant/Owner:	Alea, Placel	County			
	ar Path Land Evolvement, Inc., Cl	hristine John	son / Rob	bert Dadurka		
	<u>Description</u> : sion of a 26.6-acre property into t	wo parcels co	onsisting	of 5.0 and 21.6 a	acres	
Entitlem	ent(s):	-				
Exte	ension of Time for previously-app	broved Mino	r Land Di	IV1S10N		
	advise that Placer County (\boxtimes L 16, 2020 by the Parcel Review C					
1. T	he project [] will 🛛 will not]	have a signif	ficant effe	ect on the enviro	nment.	
2.	An Environmental Impact Repo	ort was prepa	red for th	is project pursua	ant to the provisions of CEQ	ĮΑ.
\triangleright	A Mitigated Negative Declarati	on was prepa	ared for th	his project pursu	ant to the provisions of CEO	QA.
3. N	fitigation Measures [X were] were not] n	nade a co	ndition of the ap	proval of the project.	
4. A	mitigation reporting or monitoring	ng plan [🛛 y	was 🔲	was not] adopted	1 for this project.	
5. A	Statement of Overriding Conside	erations [was 🖂	was not] adopte	d for this project.	FILED
6. F	indings [🛛 were 🗌 were not] r	nade pursuar	nt to the p	provisions of CE	QA.	
7. C	alifornia State Department of Fis	h and Wildli	fe Fees (S	SB 1535)		APR 2 1 2020
] The project has been found to b	e exempt and	d not subj	ject to the provis	sions of SB 1535.	Ryan Range COUNTRICLERK OF PLACER COUNTY
	□ \$50 for County processing	fees (attach	No Effec	t Determination	Form)	BY BY
\geq	The project is not exempt and i	s, therefore,	subject to	o the following f	iees:	Dillo
	S2,456.75 (\$2,406.75 Fish	and Wildlife	e plus \$50	O County record	ing fee) for review of a Miti	gated Negative
	Declaration					
	\$50 for County recording	fees for a pro	ject prev	iously approved	and paid (attach DFW rece	ipt)

This is to certify that the Mitigated Negative Declaration is available to the General Public at the front counter of the Community Development Resource Center, 3091 County Center Drive, Auburn, CA 95603. Governor's Office of Planning & Research

Signature _

Environmental Coordination Services, Placer County

20-82

٤

Notice of Determination

•				
	of Planning and Research	From:	County of Placer	
	ox 3044 nento, CA 95812-3044		Community Development Resource Age 3091 County Center Drive, Suite 190	ncy
			Auburn, CA 95603	
County County	y Clerk y of Placer		Shirlee Herrington, Technician (530) 745-3132	1
	Sichardson Avenue		(330) 743-3132	
Auburr	n CA 95603			
Subject: Filing	of Notice of Determination in com	pliance wi	ith Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public I	Resources Code
State Clearingho			Project #:	
2015072017 <u>Project Title</u> :	7		PLN14-00121 AP <u>N(</u> s):	
	inor Land Division		<u>Arms)</u> . 073-390-054-000, 073-090-057-000	
Project Location				
End of Eagl Project Applican		bend on Po	nderosa Way, Foresthill,, Placer County	
Clear Path I	Land Evolvement / Robert Dadurka			
Project Descripti		mhdivida	a 26.61-acre property into two parcels consi	isting of 5.0 source
and 21.6 acr		Suburviue a	a 20.01-acre property into two parcels consi	sting of 5.0 acres
Entitlement(s):				
Minor Land	Division		· .	
			sponsible Agency) has approved the above nade the following determination regarding	
1. The proje	ct [] will 🛛 will not] have a sign	nificant effe	ect on the environment.	•
2. 🗌 An En	vironmental Impact Report was prep	pared for th	is project pursuant to the provisions of CE	QA.
🛛 A Miti	gated Negative Declaration (Modifi	ed) was pro	epared for this project pursuant to the provi	sions of CEQA.
			ndition of the approval of the project.	
4. A mitigati	ion reporting or monitoring plan [🛛	was 🔲	was not] adopted for this project.	FILED
5. A Stateme	ent of Overriding Considerations [] was 🛛	was not] adopted for this project.	
	were were not] made pursus			SEP 162016
7. California	State Department of Fish and Wild	life Fees (S	SB 1535)	
The pro	oject has been found to be exempt a	nd not subj	ect to the provisions of SB 1535.	Ryan Ronco COUNTY CLEAR OF PLACER COUNT
□ \$5	50 for County processing fees (attack	h No Effec	t Determination Form)	DEPUTY
	roject is not exempt and is, therefore			
⊠ \$2	2,260.25 (\$2,210.25 Fish and Wildli	fe plus \$50	County recording fee) for review of a Neg	ative Declaration
		•	iously approved and paid (attach DFW rece	
This is to certify t	• • •	tion (Modi	fied) is available to the General Public at th	
Signature	bile Herrin	Te	Date 9/15/16	
	Environmental Coordination Service	es, Placer	County	-16 #P
			09/16/20	10.
Date received for	filing at Placer County:		POSTED	
	11		Through RYAN RONCO, COUNTY CLERI	K
	# 110-19	20	By illange	
	10-10	17	Deputy Clerk	

.

.

16-199

State of California Department of Fish and Wildlife	RECEIPT	#
2015 ENVIRONMENTAL FILING FEE CASH RECEIPT		
DFW 753.5a (Rev. 01/16)		81-160199
	1	LEARING HOUSE
	(if applicable	•
	20150	72017
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY LEAD AGENCY		DATE
PLACER COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVEL RESOURCE AGENCY		09/16/2016
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING	······	
PLACER COUNTY CLERK AUBURN	ı	
PROJECT TITLE DADURKA MINOR LAND DIVISION		
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME		PHONE NUM
PLACER COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVEL RESOURCE AGENCY		530-745-3
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY	STATE	ZIPCODE
3091 COUNTY CENTER DRIVE STE AUBURN 190	CA	95603
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box):	l	1
☑ Local Public Agency ☐ School District ☐ Other Special District ☐ Sta	ate Agency	Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:	¢3.07	0.00 ¢
 Environmental Impact Report (EIR) Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND) (ND) 	\$3,07(\$2,21(
	•	
Application Fee Water Diversion (State Water Resources Control Board Only)		0.00 \$
 Projects Subject to Certified Regulatory Programs (CRP) County Administrative Fee 	\$1,043 \$5	5.75 \$ 0.00 \$50.00
Project that is exempt from fees	φυί	μ.ου φ <u>.ου.ου</u>
□ Notice of Exemption (attach)		•
□ DFG No Effect Determination (attach)		
Other		\$
PAYMENT METHOD:		
□ Cash □ Credit □ Check ⊠ Other Journal Entry		
	TOTAL RECEN	/ED \$2,260.25
SIGNATURE TI		